
Sezioni: 47 su 47   

Elezione: C.Com. 2009
Elezioni in data 6 e 7 giugno 2009
Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

1
DEMCRI

2
LEGANORD

3
GENTILE

4
PENSION.

5
G.PELLA

6
DESSOC

7
P.D.L.

8
LADESTR V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 979 708 72,32 0 0,00 50 7,86 43 6,76 5 0,79 9 1,42 5 0,79 263 41,35 5 0,79 636 89,83 72 10,17 

   2 885 638 72,09 3 0,53 44 7,75 39 6,87 4 0,70 6 1,06 1 0,18 205 36,09 4 0,70 568 89,03 70 10,97 

   3 913 662 72,51 1 0,17 31 5,20 31 5,20 2 0,34 3 0,50 5 0,84 229 38,42 2 0,34 596 90,03 66 9,97 

   4 878 643 73,23 6 1,01 35 5,86 29 4,86 5 0,84 8 1,34 0 0,00 269 45,06 5 0,84 597 92,85 46 7,15 

   5 835 631 75,57 1 0,17 38 6,59 38 6,59 0 0,00 12 2,08 1 0,17 224 38,82 4 0,69 577 91,44 54 8,56 

   6 0 24 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 4,76 1 4,76 0 0,00 0 0,00 7 33,33 2 9,52 21 87,50 3 12,50 

   7 902 672 74,50 10 1,66 78 12,98 62 10,32 2 0,33 3 0,50 3 0,50 198 32,95 3 0,50 601 89,43 71 10,57 

   8 1.010 708 70,10 9 1,41 39 6,11 41 6,43 13 2,04 9 1,41 4 0,63 238 37,30 3 0,47 638 90,11 70 9,89 

   9 1.023 766 74,88 5 0,72 48 6,96 50 7,25 3 0,43 10 1,45 3 0,43 259 37,54 4 0,58 690 90,08 76 9,92 

  10 773 561 72,57 5 1,00 23 4,59 29 5,79 4 0,80 5 1,00 2 0,40 186 37,13 6 1,20 501 89,30 60 10,70 

  11 683 497 72,77 1 0,22 38 8,52 20 4,48 1 0,22 3 0,67 4 0,90 143 32,06 3 0,67 446 89,74 51 10,26 

  12 869 620 71,35 5 0,89 35 6,21 20 3,55 4 0,71 5 0,89 1 0,18 194 34,40 2 0,35 564 90,97 56 9,03 

  13 925 682 73,73 4 0,64 50 7,95 36 5,72 3 0,48 5 0,79 3 0,48 235 37,36 4 0,64 629 92,23 53 7,77 

  14 838 628 74,94 0 0,00 32 5,60 34 5,95 3 0,53 5 0,88 2 0,35 213 37,30 8 1,40 571 90,92 57 9,08 

  15 965 703 72,85 4 0,75 57 10,63 26 4,85 3 0,56 6 1,12 3 0,56 236 44,03 14 2,61 536 76,24 167 23,76 

  16 851 654 76,85 2 0,33 34 5,65 23 3,82 9 1,50 15 2,49 5 0,83 156 25,91 5 0,83 602 92,05 52 7,95 

  17 917 706 76,99 0 0,00 44 7,03 52 8,31 11 1,76 7 1,12 1 0,16 203 32,43 4 0,64 626 88,67 80 11,33 

  18 930 720 77,42 1 0,15 56 8,42 35 5,26 15 2,26 6 0,90 2 0,30 207 31,13 2 0,30 665 92,36 55 7,64 

  19 839 608 72,47 2 0,35 44 7,75 29 5,11 11 1,94 12 2,11 2 0,35 172 30,28 0 0,00 568 93,42 40 6,58 

  20 880 603 68,52 10 1,80 36 6,49 25 4,50 5 0,90 4 0,72 9 1,62 156 28,11 3 0,54 555 92,04 48 7,96 

  21 834 648 77,70 1 0,17 41 7,09 34 5,88 2 0,35 5 0,87 0 0,00 227 39,27 4 0,69 578 89,20 70 10,80 

  22 825 618 74,91 0 0,00 36 6,41 44 7,83 3 0,53 2 0,36 4 0,71 214 38,08 4 0,71 562 90,94 56 9,06 

  23 795 568 71,45 1 0,19 30 5,76 16 3,07 7 1,34 1 0,19 9 1,73 183 35,12 4 0,77 521 91,73 47 8,27 

  24 535 416 77,76 1 0,28 29 8,15 24 6,74 4 1,12 3 0,84 4 1,12 119 33,43 3 0,84 356 85,58 60 14,42 

  25 580 430 74,14 1 0,26 45 11,57 22 5,66 6 1,54 3 0,77 3 0,77 104 26,74 2 0,51 389 90,47 41 9,53 

  26 801 573 71,54 1 0,19 29 5,47 33 6,23 0 0,00 3 0,57 1 0,19 186 35,09 5 0,94 530 92,50 43 7,50 

  27 782 580 74,17 0 0,00 59 11,13 23 4,34 8 1,51 0 0,00 3 0,57 193 36,42 8 1,51 530 91,38 50 8,62 

  28 756 591 78,17 1 0,19 35 6,68 33 6,30 1 0,19 11 2,10 6 1,15 193 36,83 4 0,76 524 88,66 67 11,34 

  29 681 525 77,09 0 0,00 35 7,46 21 4,48 1 0,21 10 2,13 2 0,43 194 41,36 3 0,64 469 89,33 56 10,67 

  30 1.162 465 40,02 0 0,00 24 5,69 37 8,77 7 1,66 2 0,47 2 0,47 160 37,91 6 1,42 422 90,75 43 9,25 
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Sezioni: 47 su 47   

Elezione: C.Com. 2009
Elezioni in data 6 e 7 giugno 2009
Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

1
DEMCRI

2
LEGANORD

3
GENTILE

4
PENSION.

5
G.PELLA

6
DESSOC

7
P.D.L.

8
LADESTR V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 853 651 76,32 1 0,17 43 7,35 40 6,84 11 1,88 5 0,85 3 0,51 196 33,50 7 1,20 585 89,86 66 10,14 

  32 1.206 882 73,13 2 0,26 53 6,87 58 7,52 0 0,00 11 1,43 6 0,78 253 32,81 11 1,43 771 87,41 111 12,59 

  33 443 330 74,49 3 1,02 29 9,86 14 4,76 1 0,34 1 0,34 4 1,36 114 38,78 0 0,00 294 89,09 36 10,91 

  34 432 355 82,18 0 0,00 21 6,42 14 4,28 2 0,61 2 0,61 2 0,61 121 37,00 4 1,22 327 92,11 28 7,89 

  35 692 550 79,48 0 0,00 104 20,23 27 5,25 0 0,00 1 0,19 1 0,19 157 30,54 7 1,36 514 93,45 36 6,55 

  36 755 570 75,50 1 0,19 95 18,34 32 6,18 3 0,58 3 0,58 5 0,97 170 32,82 8 1,54 518 90,88 52 9,12 

  37 744 560 75,27 0 0,00 52 9,94 37 7,07 1 0,19 3 0,57 0 0,00 165 31,55 4 0,76 523 93,39 37 6,61 

  38 770 565 73,38 3 0,58 50 9,69 34 6,59 3 0,58 3 0,58 2 0,39 154 29,84 4 0,78 516 91,33 49 8,67 

  39 480 374 77,92 1 0,30 37 10,98 17 5,04 6 1,78 1 0,30 4 1,19 105 31,16 2 0,59 337 90,11 37 9,89 

  40 509 365 71,71 0 0,00 84 25,61 11 3,35 0 0,00 3 0,91 1 0,30 62 18,90 1 0,30 328 89,86 37 10,14 

  41 1.027 749 72,93 2 0,30 57 8,47 58 8,62 5 0,74 10 1,49 7 1,04 209 31,05 9 1,34 673 89,85 76 10,15 

  42 998 692 69,34 4 0,64 68 10,91 51 8,19 3 0,48 13 2,09 5 0,80 188 30,18 2 0,32 623 90,03 69 9,97 

  43 890 667 74,94 1 0,17 63 10,45 42 6,97 5 0,83 4 0,66 1 0,17 157 26,04 1 0,17 603 90,40 64 9,60 

  44 1.120 802 71,61 1 0,14 71 9,74 48 6,58 10 1,37 13 1,78 7 0,96 235 32,24 3 0,41 729 90,90 73 9,10 

  45 1.136 828 72,89 2 0,27 93 12,50 47 6,32 2 0,27 5 0,67 3 0,40 238 31,99 7 0,94 744 89,86 84 10,14 

  46 861 595 69,11 0 0,00 54 10,38 61 11,73 3 0,58 7 1,35 2 0,38 152 29,23 2 0,38 520 87,39 75 12,61 

  47 972 734 75,51 3 0,46 48 7,29 63 9,57 6 0,91 6 0,91 4 0,61 194 29,48 9 1,37 658 89,65 76 10,35 

Totali 38.534 28.117 72,97 99 0,39 2.197 8,67 1.604 6,33 204 0,81 264 1,04 147 0,58 8.636 34,09 207 0,82 25.331 90,09 2.786 9,91 
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Sezioni: 47 su 47   

Elezione: C.Com. 2009
Elezioni in data 6 e 7 giugno 2009
Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

9
AUT.BIEL

10
LIC5ST

11
CASUDC

12
DIPIETR

13
PDXBAR

14
ILOVBI

15
P.SOC.

16
SINXBI V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 979 708 72,32 0 0,00 8 1,26 18 2,83 19 2,99 131 20,60 35 5,50 1 0,16 5 0,79 636 89,83 72 10,17 

   2 885 638 72,09 2 0,35 4 0,70 18 3,17 34 5,99 116 20,42 39 6,87 0 0,00 4 0,70 568 89,03 70 10,97 

   3 913 662 72,51 4 0,67 12 2,01 19 3,19 19 3,19 139 23,32 47 7,89 3 0,50 1 0,17 596 90,03 66 9,97 

   4 878 643 73,23 8 1,34 4 0,67 13 2,18 15 2,51 107 17,92 47 7,87 0 0,00 5 0,84 597 92,85 46 7,15 

   5 835 631 75,57 7 1,21 4 0,69 12 2,08 27 4,68 136 23,57 41 7,11 2 0,35 1 0,17 577 91,44 54 8,56 

   6 0 24 0,00 1 4,76 1 4,76 0 0,00 1 4,76 2 9,52 3 14,29 0 0,00 0 0,00 21 87,50 3 12,50 

   7 902 672 74,50 3 0,50 3 0,50 22 3,66 32 5,32 111 18,47 21 3,49 1 0,17 5 0,83 601 89,43 71 10,57 

   8 1.010 708 70,10 3 0,47 1 0,16 11 1,72 21 3,29 144 22,57 32 5,02 3 0,47 7 1,10 638 90,11 70 9,89 

   9 1.023 766 74,88 2 0,29 10 1,45 12 1,74 19 2,75 164 23,77 37 5,36 5 0,72 4 0,58 690 90,08 76 9,92 

  10 773 561 72,57 3 0,60 2 0,40 8 1,60 28 5,59 119 23,75 39 7,78 1 0,20 6 1,20 501 89,30 60 10,70 

  11 683 497 72,77 3 0,67 3 0,67 12 2,69 10 2,24 133 29,82 25 5,61 1 0,22 10 2,24 446 89,74 51 10,26 

  12 869 620 71,35 4 0,71 5 0,89 15 2,66 32 5,67 174 30,85 32 5,67 2 0,35 4 0,71 564 90,97 56 9,03 

  13 925 682 73,73 8 1,27 6 0,95 13 2,07 18 2,86 160 25,44 43 6,84 0 0,00 3 0,48 629 92,23 53 7,77 

  14 838 628 74,94 4 0,70 2 0,35 16 2,80 18 3,15 159 27,85 33 5,78 1 0,18 1 0,18 571 90,92 57 9,08 

  15 965 703 72,85 6 1,12 1 0,19 9 1,68 10 1,87 74 13,81 28 5,22 0 0,00 6 1,12 536 76,24 167 23,76 

  16 851 654 76,85 4 0,66 6 1,00 14 2,33 28 4,65 206 34,22 19 3,16 3 0,50 23 3,82 602 92,05 52 7,95 

  17 917 706 76,99 2 0,32 1 0,16 14 2,24 20 3,19 187 29,87 26 4,15 7 1,12 6 0,96 626 88,67 80 11,33 

  18 930 720 77,42 5 0,75 1 0,15 13 1,95 29 4,36 207 31,13 18 2,71 2 0,30 25 3,76 665 92,36 55 7,64 

  19 839 608 72,47 1 0,18 1 0,18 9 1,58 24 4,23 164 28,87 30 5,28 7 1,23 15 2,64 568 93,42 40 6,58 

  20 880 603 68,52 6 1,08 6 1,08 40 7,21 15 2,70 177 31,89 16 2,88 1 0,18 7 1,26 555 92,04 48 7,96 

  21 834 648 77,70 7 1,21 6 1,04 10 1,73 20 3,46 130 22,49 26 4,50 0 0,00 8 1,38 578 89,20 70 10,80 

  22 825 618 74,91 10 1,78 9 1,60 12 2,14 33 5,87 121 21,53 20 3,56 2 0,36 5 0,89 562 90,94 56 9,06 

  23 795 568 71,45 12 2,30 3 0,58 13 2,50 17 3,26 151 28,98 27 5,18 4 0,77 5 0,96 521 91,73 47 8,27 

  24 535 416 77,76 2 0,56 6 1,69 1 0,28 20 5,62 104 29,21 27 7,58 0 0,00 0 0,00 356 85,58 60 14,42 

  25 580 430 74,14 3 0,77 1 0,26 12 3,08 13 3,34 109 28,02 27 6,94 2 0,51 4 1,03 389 90,47 41 9,53 

  26 801 573 71,54 4 0,75 8 1,51 7 1,32 38 7,17 139 26,23 28 5,28 4 0,75 2 0,38 530 92,50 43 7,50 

  27 782 580 74,17 3 0,57 8 1,51 9 1,70 20 3,77 105 19,81 34 6,42 1 0,19 6 1,13 530 91,38 50 8,62 

  28 756 591 78,17 5 0,95 7 1,34 5 0,95 33 6,30 121 23,09 38 7,25 2 0,38 1 0,19 524 88,66 67 11,34 

  29 681 525 77,09 3 0,64 5 1,07 6 1,28 20 4,26 100 21,32 40 8,53 2 0,43 1 0,21 469 89,33 56 10,67 

  30 1.162 465 40,02 1 0,24 6 1,42 7 1,66 14 3,32 87 20,62 32 7,58 0 0,00 5 1,18 422 90,75 43 9,25 
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Sezioni: 47 su 47   

Elezione: C.Com. 2009
Elezioni in data 6 e 7 giugno 2009
Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

9
AUT.BIEL

10
LIC5ST

11
CASUDC

12
DIPIETR

13
PDXBAR

14
ILOVBI

15
P.SOC.

16
SINXBI V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 853 651 76,32 5 0,85 4 0,68 7 1,20 22 3,76 137 23,42 49 8,38 1 0,17 13 2,22 585 89,86 66 10,14 

  32 1.206 882 73,13 3 0,39 13 1,69 19 2,46 29 3,76 150 19,46 97 12,58 5 0,65 7 0,91 771 87,41 111 12,59 

  33 443 330 74,49 4 1,36 1 0,34 6 2,04 14 4,76 80 27,21 3 1,02 0 0,00 0 0,00 294 89,09 36 10,91 

  34 432 355 82,18 4 1,22 4 1,22 11 3,36 9 2,75 95 29,05 16 4,89 1 0,31 0 0,00 327 92,11 28 7,89 

  35 692 550 79,48 0 0,00 4 0,78 7 1,36 13 2,53 100 19,46 47 9,14 2 0,39 2 0,39 514 93,45 36 6,55 

  36 755 570 75,50 2 0,39 0 0,00 8 1,54 17 3,28 100 19,31 34 6,56 2 0,39 1 0,19 518 90,88 52 9,12 

  37 744 560 75,27 1 0,19 1 0,19 7 1,34 12 2,29 144 27,53 34 6,50 13 2,49 2 0,38 523 93,39 37 6,61 

  38 770 565 73,38 6 1,16 4 0,78 6 1,16 10 1,94 154 29,84 34 6,59 5 0,97 3 0,58 516 91,33 49 8,67 

  39 480 374 77,92 24 7,12 3 0,89 0 0,00 13 3,86 85 25,22 13 3,86 2 0,59 2 0,59 337 90,11 37 9,89 

  40 509 365 71,71 2 0,61 3 0,91 8 2,44 8 2,44 96 29,27 22 6,71 4 1,22 2 0,61 328 89,86 37 10,14 

  41 1.027 749 72,93 2 0,30 4 0,59 18 2,67 16 2,38 172 25,56 46 6,84 0 0,00 4 0,59 673 89,85 76 10,15 

  42 998 692 69,34 8 1,28 3 0,48 12 1,93 30 4,82 163 26,16 33 5,30 2 0,32 4 0,64 623 90,03 69 9,97 

  43 890 667 74,94 2 0,33 3 0,50 11 1,82 33 5,47 183 30,35 36 5,97 2 0,33 7 1,16 603 90,40 64 9,60 

  44 1.120 802 71,61 5 0,69 1 0,14 15 2,06 34 4,66 182 24,97 43 5,90 0 0,00 6 0,82 729 90,90 73 9,10 

  45 1.136 828 72,89 3 0,40 1 0,13 16 2,15 28 3,76 201 27,02 31 4,17 8 1,08 10 1,34 744 89,86 84 10,14 

  46 861 595 69,11 2 0,38 6 1,15 19 3,65 22 4,23 124 23,85 21 4,04 0 0,00 9 1,73 520 87,39 75 12,61 

  47 972 734 75,51 2 0,30 8 1,22 11 1,67 20 3,04 208 31,61 26 3,95 2 0,30 6 0,91 658 89,65 76 10,35 

Totali 38.534 28.117 72,97 201 0,79 203 0,80 551 2,18 977 3,86 6.351 25,07 1.495 5,90 106 0,42 253 1,00 25.331 90,09 2.786 9,91 
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Sezioni: 47 su 47   

Elezione: C.Com. 2009
Elezioni in data 6 e 7 giugno 2009
Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

17
P.C.RIF.

18
LIBXBI

19
LISCIV

20
BIVIVA V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 979 708 72,32 16 2,52 4 0,63 12 1,89 7 1,10 636 89,83 72 10,17 

   2 885 638 72,09 14 2,46 13 2,29 8 1,41 10 1,76 568 89,03 70 10,97 

   3 913 662 72,51 15 2,52 10 1,68 16 2,68 7 1,17 596 90,03 66 9,97 

   4 878 643 73,23 12 2,01 14 2,35 9 1,51 6 1,01 597 92,85 46 7,15 

   5 835 631 75,57 2 0,35 7 1,21 18 3,12 2 0,35 577 91,44 54 8,56 

   6 0 24 0,00 2 9,52 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 21 87,50 3 12,50 

   7 902 672 74,50 20 3,33 6 1,00 13 2,16 5 0,83 601 89,43 71 10,57 

   8 1.010 708 70,10 20 3,13 21 3,29 13 2,04 6 0,94 638 90,11 70 9,89 

   9 1.023 766 74,88 14 2,03 17 2,46 14 2,03 10 1,45 690 90,08 76 9,92 

  10 773 561 72,57 18 3,59 6 1,20 8 1,60 3 0,60 501 89,30 60 10,70 

  11 683 497 72,77 6 1,35 7 1,57 15 3,36 8 1,79 446 89,74 51 10,26 

  12 869 620 71,35 8 1,42 10 1,77 7 1,24 5 0,89 564 90,97 56 9,03 

  13 925 682 73,73 9 1,43 10 1,59 10 1,59 9 1,43 629 92,23 53 7,77 

  14 838 628 74,94 10 1,75 6 1,05 16 2,80 8 1,40 571 90,92 57 9,08 

  15 965 703 72,85 13 2,43 10 1,87 20 3,73 10 1,87 536 76,24 167 23,76 

  16 851 654 76,85 22 3,65 5 0,83 15 2,49 8 1,33 602 92,05 52 7,95 

  17 917 706 76,99 13 2,08 5 0,80 18 2,88 5 0,80 626 88,67 80 11,33 

  18 930 720 77,42 9 1,35 11 1,65 15 2,26 6 0,90 665 92,36 55 7,64 

  19 839 608 72,47 21 3,70 6 1,06 13 2,29 5 0,88 568 93,42 40 6,58 

  20 880 603 68,52 7 1,26 6 1,08 15 2,70 11 1,98 555 92,04 48 7,96 

  21 834 648 77,70 11 1,90 7 1,21 30 5,19 9 1,56 578 89,20 70 10,80 

  22 825 618 74,91 8 1,42 11 1,96 15 2,67 9 1,60 562 90,94 56 9,06 

  23 795 568 71,45 12 2,30 7 1,34 11 2,11 8 1,54 521 91,73 47 8,27 

  24 535 416 77,76 4 1,12 2 0,56 2 0,56 1 0,28 356 85,58 60 14,42 

  25 580 430 74,14 6 1,54 4 1,03 17 4,37 5 1,29 389 90,47 41 9,53 

  26 801 573 71,54 12 2,26 13 2,45 15 2,83 2 0,38 530 92,50 43 7,50 

  27 782 580 74,17 10 1,89 13 2,45 21 3,96 6 1,13 530 91,38 50 8,62 

  28 756 591 78,17 6 1,15 10 1,91 6 1,15 6 1,15 524 88,66 67 11,34 

  29 681 525 77,09 5 1,07 3 0,64 15 3,20 3 0,64 469 89,33 56 10,67 

  30 1.162 465 40,02 6 1,42 11 2,61 10 2,37 5 1,18 422 90,75 43 9,25 
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Sezioni: 47 su 47   

Elezione: C.Com. 2009
Elezioni in data 6 e 7 giugno 2009
Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

17
P.C.RIF.

18
LIBXBI

19
LISCIV

20
BIVIVA V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 853 651 76,32 17 2,91 4 0,68 16 2,74 4 0,68 585 89,86 66 10,14 

  32 1.206 882 73,13 25 3,24 12 1,56 12 1,56 5 0,65 771 87,41 111 12,59 

  33 443 330 74,49 9 3,06 6 2,04 4 1,36 1 0,34 294 89,09 36 10,91 

  34 432 355 82,18 4 1,22 6 1,83 8 2,45 3 0,92 327 92,11 28 7,89 

  35 692 550 79,48 12 2,33 5 0,97 19 3,70 6 1,17 514 93,45 36 6,55 

  36 755 570 75,50 9 1,74 10 1,93 16 3,09 2 0,39 518 90,88 52 9,12 

  37 744 560 75,27 9 1,72 26 4,97 8 1,53 4 0,76 523 93,39 37 6,61 

  38 770 565 73,38 15 2,91 15 2,91 9 1,74 2 0,39 516 91,33 49 8,67 

  39 480 374 77,92 5 1,48 2 0,59 10 2,97 5 1,48 337 90,11 37 9,89 

  40 509 365 71,71 4 1,22 6 1,83 6 1,83 5 1,52 328 89,86 37 10,14 

  41 1.027 749 72,93 16 2,38 4 0,59 23 3,42 11 1,63 673 89,85 76 10,15 

  42 998 692 69,34 13 2,09 8 1,28 9 1,44 4 0,64 623 90,03 69 9,97 

  43 890 667 74,94 16 2,65 6 1,00 23 3,81 7 1,16 603 90,40 64 9,60 

  44 1.120 802 71,61 13 1,78 13 1,78 22 3,02 7 0,96 729 90,90 73 9,10 

  45 1.136 828 72,89 12 1,61 12 1,61 16 2,15 9 1,21 744 89,86 84 10,14 

  46 861 595 69,11 18 3,46 7 1,35 11 2,12 0 0,00 520 87,39 75 12,61 

  47 972 734 75,51 17 2,58 13 1,98 9 1,37 3 0,46 658 89,65 76 10,35 

Totali 38.534 28.117 72,97 545 2,15 410 1,62 618 2,44 263 1,04 25.331 90,09 2.786 9,91 
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Sezioni: 47 su 47   

Elezione: C.Com. 2009
Elezioni in data 6 e 7 giugno 2009
Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Cont. Solo Int.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 979 708 72,32 636 89,83 72 10,17 10 1,41 16 2,26 0 0,00 46 6,50 

   2 885 638 72,09 568 89,03 70 10,97 7 1,10 10 1,57 0 0,00 53 8,31 

   3 913 662 72,51 596 90,03 66 9,97 9 1,36 9 1,36 0 0,00 48 7,25 

   4 878 643 73,23 597 92,85 46 7,15 4 0,62 8 1,24 0 0,00 34 5,29 

   5 835 631 75,57 577 91,44 54 8,56 8 1,27 11 1,74 0 0,00 35 5,55 

   6 0 24 0,00 21 87,50 3 12,50 2 8,33 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 4,17 

   7 902 672 74,50 601 89,43 71 10,57 7 1,04 28 4,17 0 0,00 36 5,36 

   8 1.010 708 70,10 638 90,11 70 9,89 14 1,98 22 3,11 0 0,00 34 4,80 

   9 1.023 766 74,88 690 90,08 76 9,92 11 1,44 22 2,87 0 0,00 43 5,61 

  10 773 561 72,57 501 89,30 60 10,70 11 1,96 17 3,03 0 0,00 32 5,70 

  11 683 497 72,77 446 89,74 51 10,26 4 0,80 20 4,02 0 0,00 27 5,43 

  12 869 620 71,35 564 90,97 56 9,03 10 1,61 15 2,42 0 0,00 31 5,00 

  13 925 682 73,73 629 92,23 53 7,77 6 0,88 19 2,79 0 0,00 28 4,11 

  14 838 628 74,94 571 90,92 57 9,08 12 1,91 5 0,80 0 0,00 40 6,37 

  15 965 703 72,85 536 76,24 167 23,76 8 1,14 9 1,28 3 0,43 147 20,91 

  16 851 654 76,85 602 92,05 52 7,95 6 0,92 16 2,45 0 0,00 30 4,59 

  17 917 706 76,99 626 88,67 80 11,33 11 1,56 29 4,11 0 0,00 40 5,67 

  18 930 720 77,42 665 92,36 55 7,64 6 0,83 16 2,22 0 0,00 33 4,58 

  19 839 608 72,47 568 93,42 40 6,58 5 0,82 15 2,47 0 0,00 20 3,29 

  20 880 603 68,52 555 92,04 48 7,96 8 1,33 14 2,32 0 0,00 26 4,31 

  21 834 648 77,70 578 89,20 70 10,80 9 1,39 25 3,86 0 0,00 36 5,56 

  22 825 618 74,91 562 90,94 56 9,06 9 1,46 12 1,94 0 0,00 35 5,66 

  23 795 568 71,45 521 91,73 47 8,27 11 1,94 9 1,58 0 0,00 27 4,75 

  24 535 416 77,76 356 85,58 60 14,42 9 2,16 12 2,88 0 0,00 39 9,38 

  25 580 430 74,14 389 90,47 41 9,53 8 1,86 9 2,09 0 0,00 24 5,58 

  26 801 573 71,54 530 92,50 43 7,50 1 0,17 13 2,27 0 0,00 29 5,06 

  27 782 580 74,17 530 91,38 50 8,62 10 1,72 7 1,21 0 0,00 33 5,69 

  28 756 591 78,17 524 88,66 67 11,34 4 0,68 10 1,69 0 0,00 53 8,97 

  29 681 525 77,09 469 89,33 56 10,67 7 1,33 1 0,19 0 0,00 48 9,14 

  30 1.162 465 40,02 422 90,75 43 9,25 11 2,37 4 0,86 0 0,00 28 6,02 
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Sezioni: 47 su 47   

Elezione: C.Com. 2009
Elezioni in data 6 e 7 giugno 2009
Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Cont. Solo Int.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
  31 853 651 76,32 585 89,86 66 10,14 12 1,84 12 1,84 0 0,00 42 6,45 

  32 1.206 882 73,13 771 87,41 111 12,59 11 1,25 22 2,49 0 0,00 78 8,84 

  33 443 330 74,49 294 89,09 36 10,91 7 2,12 15 4,55 0 0,00 14 4,24 

  34 432 355 82,18 327 92,11 28 7,89 3 0,85 9 2,54 0 0,00 16 4,51 

  35 692 550 79,48 514 93,45 36 6,55 9 1,64 12 2,18 0 0,00 15 2,73 

  36 755 570 75,50 518 90,88 52 9,12 6 1,05 12 2,11 0 0,00 34 5,96 

  37 744 560 75,27 523 93,39 37 6,61 7 1,25 16 2,86 0 0,00 14 2,50 

  38 770 565 73,38 516 91,33 49 8,67 8 1,42 14 2,48 0 0,00 27 4,78 

  39 480 374 77,92 337 90,11 37 9,89 7 1,87 4 1,07 0 0,00 26 6,95 

  40 509 365 71,71 328 89,86 37 10,14 8 2,19 8 2,19 0 0,00 21 5,75 

  41 1.027 749 72,93 673 89,85 76 10,15 16 2,14 28 3,74 0 0,00 32 4,27 

  42 998 692 69,34 623 90,03 69 9,97 8 1,16 27 3,90 0 0,00 34 4,91 

  43 890 667 74,94 603 90,40 64 9,60 8 1,20 14 2,10 0 0,00 42 6,30 

  44 1.120 802 71,61 729 90,90 73 9,10 13 1,62 32 3,99 0 0,00 28 3,49 

  45 1.136 828 72,89 744 89,86 84 10,14 11 1,33 28 3,38 0 0,00 45 5,43 

  46 861 595 69,11 520 87,39 75 12,61 11 1,85 29 4,87 0 0,00 35 5,88 

  47 972 734 75,51 658 89,65 76 10,35 9 1,23 25 3,41 0 0,00 42 5,72 

Totali 38.534 28.117 72,97 25.331 90,09 2.786 9,91 392 1,39 710 2,53 3 0,01 1.681 5,98 
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